
 

 

 
http:// www.ombuds.es        tel.: 902 112 005   @: informa@ombuds.es C/. Cólquide, 6 - Portal 1 - 2ª Pl. Ed. Prisma - 28230 Las Rozas. Madrid 

OMBUDS 
 

GRUPO 
 

 
 
  

Acceso desde Madrid 

GPS: 40.498803,-3.874168    Dirección: C/ Collado Mediano, s/n  Las Rozas (Madrid) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 



 

 

 
http:// www.ombuds.es        tel.: 902 112 005   @: informa@ombuds.es C/. Cólquide, 6 - Portal 1 - 2ª Pl. Ed. Prisma - 28230 Las Rozas. Madrid 

OMBUDS 
 

GRUPO 
 

 
 
 

GPS: 40.498803,-3.874168    Dirección: C/ Collado Mediano, s/n  Las Rozas (Madrid) 

Acceso desde A Coruña 
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